EN
Constant voltage drivers with slim shape,
for interior installation (IP20).
White polycarbonate case.
Short-circuit and over load protection,
auto-recovery if the fault is removed.
Over temperature protection.
No load protection.

LxWxH Weight
ATUS24.20 220-240V AC 20W 24V DC 0,83A  -20 ÷ +45° 128x50x13 0,08 kg
ATUS24.30 220-240V AC 30W 24V DC 1,25A  -20 ÷ +40° 155x53x16 0,11 kg
ATUS24.50 220-240V AC 50W 24V DC 2,1A  -20 ÷ +40° 185x62x22 0,23 kg
Code
Input
voltage
Output
power
Output
voltage
Output
current
Operating
ambient temperature Weight
ATS24.30 220-240V AC 30W 24V DC 1,25A  -20 ÷ +50° 0,12 kg
ATS24.45 220-240V AC 45W 24V DC 1,87A  -20 ÷ +50° 0,12 kg
Code
Input
voltage
Output
power
Output
voltage
Output
current
Operating
ambient temperature Weight
ATS24.60 220-240V AC 60W 24V DC 2,5A  -20 ÷ +45° 0,15 kg
ATS24.75 220-240V AC 75W 24V DC 3,12A  -20 ÷ +45° 0,15 kg
Code
Input
voltage
Output
power
Output
voltage
Output
current
Operating
ambient temperature Weight
ATS24.100 220-240V AC 100W 24V DC 4,17A  -20 ÷ +45° 0,15 kg
L
H
W
16 > POWER SUPPLY AND CONTROL GEAR